JILL LEFAIVE

CONTACT INFORMATION

jill.lefaive@gmail.com

PICTURE EDITOR
ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

ALL ROUND CHAMPION - SEASON 6

Reality 2023, Picture Editor

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 9

TV Series 2023, Picture Editor

MOT EN F

Documentary 2023, Director

SARAH'S MOUNTAIN ESCAPE

Reality 2022, Picture Editor

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 8

TV Series 2022, Picture Editor

MY PERFECT LANDING

TV Series 2019, Picture Editor

UP IN THE AIR DIGITAL MEDIA

New Media 2019, Picture Editor